KORESPONDENSI ARTIKEL JURNAL INTERNASIONAL

"Integration of the North Maluku Copra Market with the Indonesian Copra Market"

SUBMISSION

IJRTI185454 -Acknowledgement from IJRTI regarding research paper submitting Kotak Masuk



Editor IJRTI 3 Mar kepada saya ~

← :

Dear Author,

Congratulations..!! With Greetings we are informing you that Your paper has been successfuly submitted to IJRTI.

Submitted Pap	per Details.
Registration ID:	IJRTI185454
Paper Title:	Integration of the North Maluku Copra Market with the Indonesian Copra Market
Publication Charge(1500 INR):	1500 INR LINK
Check Your Pa	per Status

ACCEPTED

≡ 附 Gmai	1	Q, IJRTI			× 芊	0	®
Tulis		< ∎ (중 🗵 D : Peer-keviewea, ketereea, inaexea	I, automatic Citation Oper	4 dari 6 < > N Access Journal	1.
Kotak Masuk Berbintang Ditunda Draf Selengkapnya	49		Dear Andy, Your manuscript with Registration ID: IJR	ation and Review Result of Your Pap g <u>editor@jipti.org</u> Your Email id; s ink <u>Track Your Paper https://www.ijrt</u> 1115529 has been Accepted for publication in the International Journ 115529 has deen Accepted for publication in the International Journ			u
abel	+		An International S	Scholarly Open Access Journal, P Factor 8.14 Review		d Journal Impact	
abel	+					d Journal Impact	
abel	+			Factor 8.14 Review		d Journal Impact	
abel	+		Registration ID	Factor 8.14 Review	Results:	d Journal Impact	
abel	+		Registration ID Email ID	Factor 8.14 Review	Results:	d Journal Impact	
abel	+		Registration ID Email ID Paper Title	Factor 8.14 Review	Results:		
Label	+		Registration ID Email ID Paper Tile Review Status	Eactor 8.14 Review	Results:		
Label	+		Registration ID Email ID Paper Tile Review Status Impact Factor & Licence	Eactor 8.14 Review	Results: el Di and Creative Common Approved & 8 14 Calculo	ated by Google Scholar	

PUBLISHED

